

ADDENDA ET CORRIGENDA

<i>Page</i>	<i>Line</i>	<i>For</i>	<i>Read</i>
2	12	Oegan ...	began
9	21	Kālachurya ...	Kalachurya
379	Sub-heading	Condition of finances a the time ...	Condition of finances at the time
491	2	Schawartz ...	Schwartz
735	24—7	Delete these lines.	

CORRIGENDA.

Page	Line	Page numbers		For	Read	
		For	Read			
vii	7	439	459			
viii	16	63	64			
xi	13	1917	1923	
xi	15	1917	1923	
xii	3	155	156			
xii	4	155	156			
xii	24	162	166			
xv	7	205	206			
xv	8	205	207			
xv	9	205	207			
xv	10	205	208			
xv	11	205	208			
xviii	13	258	257			
xxii	22	335	334			
xxiii	24	350	351			
xxvii	17	...	396			
xxviii	10	General	Sri Krishnarajendra Epidemic Diseases	
	26	Isolation		
xxxii	31	539	538			
xxxiv	25	589	586			
xxxiv	26	587	586			
xxxiv	27	586	587			
xxxvi	14	620	628			
xxxviii	19	667	666			
xxxix	28	688	689			
xxxix	30	682	689			
xl	35	707	704			
xli	13	Sunkal Experi- mental.		Sunkal Tank Experimental.
xli	18	710	719			
xli	20	Publications		Exhibitions
xbi	35	1915		1905

ADDENDA.

Page	After line	Add the following entry
xxviii	25	The Leper Asylum, Bangalore 441
xxx	30	Religious and Secular Education in the State 488